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Belmont
Order Information

Catalog Number 
Use our build guides to create your catalog number.

Fabrics & Textiles 
Please specify vendor, pattern name and pattern color.  See 12 for a complete list of LIAT Graded-In Fabrics.

Laminate Selection **Occasional Tables only** 
Standard Wilsonart or Formica.  Please specify manufacturer, color, finish and model number.

PVC Edge Band **Occasional Tables only** 
See 8 for a complete list of standard LIAT PVC Edge Band options.

Accessories

Contrasting Fabrics 
When specifying contrasting upholstery, please clearly indicate which upholstery is to be applied to the seat, back and arms.  Use the 
higher grade for pricing purposes.

Fabric Direction 
Please specify any special applications instructions.  If no special instructions are provided with the order, LIAT will upholster the fabric 
at our own discretion, typically “Up The Roll” with any stripes/pattern going from front to back.

COM Order Information 
All COM orders must include the following:

- Vendor name, pattern name and pattern color.
- Sample of the fabric attached with the order.
- Any special application instructions.
- Ship prepaid COM to:

LIAT Furniture
ATTN:  COM Upholstery
694 North Main Street
Troutman, NC 28166

COM Policy 
All yardage requirements for COM are based upon 54” plain non-direction material.  Additional yardage may be required based on 
repeat and matching.  All COM requires pre-approval by LIAT.  Use the guide at the bottom of this page to estimate the required 
yardage.  LIAT takes no responsibility when additional materials must be ordered.  LIAT takes no responsibility for tailoring, wear-ability 
or application of COM fabrics & textiles.  Any warranty claims for COM fabrics & textiles will fall to the original vendor of the material.

COM Fabric Repeat Guide **Based on 54” wide roll**

Plain Fabric 1-5” Repeat 6-10” Repeat 11-15” Repeat 16-20” Repeat 21-30” Repeat 31-40” Repeat 41”+
       0%         10%         15%         20%         25%         30%         40%  50%

Use this checklist to be sure you have all of the necessary information to place your order.
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Belmont
Specifications

Ottomans
The lounge frames are constructed of puzzle cut 7/8” thick plytanium with locking dog bone joint construction that is glued and 
stapled.

The seats are strapped with 3” Dymetrol elastic webbing and 2” thick high density polyurethane foam with a 1/2” Dacron wrap.

Occasional Tables
The occasional table frames are constructed of puzzle cut 7/8” thick plytanium with locking dog bone joint construction that is glued 
and stapled.

The tops are contstructed of 1-1/8” thick particle board core with a .050” thick high pressure laminate top surface, a .020” thick 
phenolic backing sheet, and a 3mm PVC edge band.

Shared Tables
The upholstered shared table bases are constructed of puzzle cut 7/8” thick plytanium with locking dog bone joint construction that is 
glued and stapled.

The laminate table bases are constructed of 1” plywood and covered with a vertical grade laminate.  Laminate bases are only 
available in the round shape.

The tops are contstructed of 1-1/8” thick particle board core with a .050” thick high pressure laminate top surface, a .020” thick 
phenolic backing sheet, and a 3mm PVC edge band.

Electrical / Power
There are several standard table-top electrical options complete with power outlets, data ports and/or USB charging ports.  See the 
accessories section for standard offerings.

Electrical/Power options are only available on the Shared Tables.  Contact project management to customize your desired 
configurations.
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Part Number
Configurator

1 2 3 4

Belmont
Ottoman, Curved

BE LG
Required Selections

Component Code Description 24'' Dia 30'' Dia 36'' Dia 42'' Dia 48'' Dia
1 Depth 18 18'' Deep $1,348 $1,508 $1,581 $1,611 $1,812

2 Inside Diameter 24 24'' Inside Diameter $0 - - - -
30 30'' Inside Diameter - $0 - - -
36 36'' Inside Diameter - - $0 - -

42 42'' Inside Diameter - - - $0 -
48 48'' Inside Diameter - - - - $0

3 Shape C Curved Lounge $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
4 Height 15 15'' High $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

18 18'' High $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Available Upgrades

Component Code Description 24'' Dia 30'' Dia 36'' Dia 42'' Dia 48'' Dia
5 Casters -CA Casters $73 $73 $73 $73 $73

Fabric Selections
Component Code Description 24'' Dia 30'' Dia 36'' Dia 42'' Dia 48'' Dia

6 Fabric Grade -COM Customers Own Material $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
fabric requirements (yards): 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.50

-G1 Grade 1 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
-G2 Grade 2 $90 $105 $113 $113 $135
-G3 Grade 3 $177 $207 $221 $221 $266
-G4 Grade 4 $264 $308 $330 $330 $396
-G5 Grade 5 $354 $413 $443 $443 $531
-G6 Grade 6 $441 $515 $551 $551 $662
-G7 Grade 7 $528 $616 $660 $660 $792
-G8 Grade 8 $618 $721 $773 $773 $927
-G9 Grade 9 $726 $847 $968 $968 $1,210

-G10 Grade 10 $837 $977 $1,116 $1,116 $1,395

Quick Looks

BE-LG-1824C-18 BE-LG-1824C-18-CA

Fabric Combination Options

Base 1 | Seat Top 2
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Part Number
Configurator

Belmont
Ottoman, Hexagon

Required Selections
Component Code Description 18'' Sides

1 Size 18 18'' Sides $1,687
2 Shape H Hexagon Lounge $0

3 Height 15 15'' High $0
18 18'' High $0

Available Upgrades
Component Code Description 18'' Sides

4 Casters -CA Casters $88
Fabric Selections

Component Code Description 18'' Sides
5 Fabric Grade -COM Customers Own Material $0

fabric requirements (yards): 4.00

-G1 Grade 1 $0
-G2 Grade 2 $120
-G3 Grade 3 $236
-G4 Grade 4 $352
-G5 Grade 5 $472
-G6 Grade 6 $588
-G7 Grade 7 $704
-G8 Grade 8 $824
-G9 Grade 9 $968

-G10 Grade 10 $1,116

Base 1 | Seat Top 2

BE LG 1 2 3

Quick Looks

BE-LG-18H-18 BE-LG-18H-18-CA

Fabric Combination Options

Base 1 | Seat Top 2
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Part Number
Configurator

1 2 3

Belmont
Ottoman, Pie

BE LG
Required Selections

Component Code Description 18'' Sides24'' Sides30'' Sides36'' Sides42'' Sides

1 Size 18 18'' Sides $1,244 - - - -

24 24'' Sides - $1,306 - - -
30 30'' Sides - - $1,508 - -

36 36'' Sides - - - $1,570 -
42 42'' Sides - - - - $1,729

2 Shape P Pie Lounge $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
3 Height 15 15'' High $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

18 18'' High $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Available Upgrades

Component Code Description 18'' Sides24'' Sides30'' Sides36'' Sides42'' Sides
4 Casters -CA Casters $58 $58 $58 $58 $58

Fabric Selections
Component Code Description 18'' Sides24'' Sides30'' Sides36'' Sides42'' Sides

5 Fabric Grade -COM Customers Own Material $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
fabric requirements (yards): 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.00

-G1 Grade 1 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
-G2 Grade 2 $98 $98 $113 $113 $120
-G3 Grade 3 $192 $192 $221 $221 $236
-G4 Grade 4 $286 $286 $330 $330 $352
-G5 Grade 5 $384 $384 $443 $443 $472
-G6 Grade 6 $478 $478 $551 $551 $588
-G7 Grade 7 $572 $572 $660 $660 $704
-G8 Grade 8 $670 $670 $773 $773 $824
-G9 Grade 9 $787 $787 $908 $908 $968

-G10 Grade 10 $907 $907 $1,046 $1,046 $1,116

Quick Looks

BE-LG-30P-18 BE-LG-30P-18-CA

Fabric Combination Options

Base 1 | Seat Top 2
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Part Number
Configurator

Belmont
Ottoman, Rectangle

BE LG 1 2 3 4

Required Selections
Component Code Description 24'' Long 36'' Long 48'' Long 60'' Long 72'' Long

1 Depth 18 18'' Deep $1,163 $1,274 $1,527 $1,890 $2,065
2 Length 24 24'' Long $0 - - - -

36 36'' Long - $0 - - -
48 48'' Long - - $0 - -
60 60'' Long - - - $0 -
72 72'' Long - - - - $0

3 Shape R Rectangle Lounge $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
4 Height 15 15'' High $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

18 18'' High $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Available Upgrades

Component Code Description 24'' Long 36'' Long 48'' Long 60'' Long 72'' Long
5 Casters -CA Casters $58 $58 $58 $88 $88

Fabric Selections
Component Code Description 24'' Long 36'' Long 48'' Long 60'' Long 72'' Long

6 Fabric Grade -COM Customers Own Material $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
fabric requirements (yards): 2.50 2.75 3.50 4.50 5.00

-G1 Grade 1 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
-G2 Grade 2 $75 $83 $105 $135 $150
-G3 Grade 3 $148 $162 $207 $266 $295
-G4 Grade 4 $220 $242 $308 $396 $440
-G5 Grade 5 $295 $325 $413 $531 $590
-G6 Grade 6 $368 $404 $515 $662 $735
-G7 Grade 7 $440 $484 $616 $792 $880
-G8 Grade 8 $515 $567 $721 $927 $1,030
-G9 Grade 9 $605 $666 $847 $1,089 $1,210

-G10 Grade 10 $698 $767 $977 $1,186 $1,395

Quick Looks

BE-LG-1836R-18 BE-LG-1836R-18-CA

Fabric Combination Options

Base 1 | Seat Top 2
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Part Number
Configurator

1 2 3

Belmont
Ottoman, Round

BE LG
Required Selections

Component Code Description 18'' Dia 24'' Dia 30'' Dia 36'' Dia 42'' Dia
1 Size 18 18'' Diameter $985 - - - -

24 24'' Diameter - $1,161 - - -
30 30'' Diameter - - $1,306 - -
36 36'' Diameter - - - $1,481 -
42 42'' Diameter - - - - $1,756

2 Shape D Round Lounge $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
3 Height 15 15'' High $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

18 18'' High $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Available Upgrades

Component Code Description 18'' Dia 24'' Dia 30'' Dia 36'' Dia 42'' Dia
4 Casters -CA Casters $73 $73 $73 $73 $73

Fabric Selections
Component Code Description 18'' Dia 24'' Dia 30'' Dia 36'' Dia 42'' Dia

5 Fabric Grade -COM Customers Own Material $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
fabric requirements (yards): 2.25 2.75 3.00 3.50 4.25

-G1 Grade 1 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
-G2 Grade 2 $68 $83 $90 $105 $128
-G3 Grade 3 $133 $162 $177 $207 $251
-G4 Grade 4 $198 $242 $264 $308 $374
-G5 Grade 5 $266 $325 $354 $413 $502
-G6 Grade 6 $331 $404 $441 $515 $625
-G7 Grade 7 $396 $484 $528 $616 $748
-G8 Grade 8 $464 $567 $618 $721 $876
-G9 Grade 9 $545 $666 $726 $847 $1,029

-G10 Grade 10 $628 $767 $837 $977 $1,186

Quick Looks

BE-LG-18D-18 BE-LG-18D-18-CA

Fabric Combination Options

Base 1 | Seat Top 2
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Part Number
Configurator

Belmont
Ottoman, Square

BE LG 1 2 3

Required Selections
Component Code Description 18'' Wide 24'' Wide 30'' Wide 36'' Wide 42'' Wide

1 Size 18 18'' Wide $1,017 - - - -
24 24'' Wide - $1,192 - - -
30 30'' Wide - - $1,337 - -
36 36'' Wide - - - $1,512 -
42 42'' Wide - - - - $1,786

2 Shape S Square Lounge $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
3 Height 15 15'' High $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

18 18'' High $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Available Upgrades

Component Code Description 18'' Wide 24'' Wide 30'' Wide 36'' Wide 42'' Wide
4 Casters -CA Casters $58 $58 $58 $58 $58

Fabric Selections
Component Code Description 18'' Wide 24'' Wide 30'' Wide 36'' Wide 42'' Wide

5 Fabric Grade -COM Customers Own Material $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
fabric requirements (yards): 2.25 2.75 3.00 3.50 4.25

-G1 Grade 1 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
-G2 Grade 2 $68 $83 $90 $105 $128
-G3 Grade 3 $133 $162 $177 $207 $251
-G4 Grade 4 $198 $242 $264 $308 $374
-G5 Grade 5 $266 $325 $354 $413 $502
-G6 Grade 6 $331 $404 $441 $515 $625
-G7 Grade 7 $396 $484 $528 $616 $748
-G8 Grade 8 $464 $567 $618 $721 $876
-G9 Grade 9 $545 $666 $726 $847 $1,029

-G10 Grade 10 $628 $767 $837 $977 $1,186

Quick Looks

BE-LG-30S-18 BE-LG-30S-18-CA

Fabric Combination Options

Base 1 | Seat Top 2
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Part Number
Configurator

1 2 3 4

Belmont
Ottoman, Trapezoid

BE LG
Required Selections

Component Code Description 24'' Long 36'' Long 48'' Long 60'' Long 72'' Long
1 Depth 18 18'' Deep $1,220 $1,389 $1,585 $1,890 $2,065
2 Length 24 24'' Long $0 - - - -

36 36'' Long - $0 - - -
48 48'' Long - - $0 - -
60 60'' Long - - - $0 -
72 72'' Long - - - - $0

3 Shape T Trapezoid Lounge $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
4 Height 15 15'' High $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

18 18'' High $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Available Upgrades

Component Code Description 24'' Long 36'' Long 48'' Long 60'' Long 72'' Long
5 Casters -CA Casters $58 $58 $58 $88 $88

Fabric Selections
Component Code Description 24'' Long 36'' Long 48'' Long 60'' Long 72'' Long

6 Fabric Grade -COM Customers Own Material $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
fabric requirements (yards): 2.50 3.00 3.50 4.50 5.00

-G1 Grade 1 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
-G2 Grade 2 $75 $90 $105 $135 $150
-G3 Grade 3 $148 $177 $207 $266 $295
-G4 Grade 4 $220 $264 $308 $396 $440
-G5 Grade 5 $295 $354 $413 $531 $590
-G6 Grade 6 $368 $441 $515 $662 $735
-G7 Grade 7 $440 $528 $616 $792 $880
-G8 Grade 8 $515 $618 $721 $927 $1,030
-G9 Grade 9 $605 $726 $847 $1,089 $1,210

-G10 Grade 10 $698 $837 $977 $1,186 $1,395

Quick Looks

BE-LG-18D-18 BE-LG-18D-18-CA

Fabric Combination Options

Base 1 | Seat Top 2
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Part Number
Configurator

Belmont
Ottoman, Triangle

BE LG 1 2 3

Required Selections
Component Code Description 18'' Sides24'' Sides30'' Sides36'' Sides42'' Sides

1 Size 18 18'' Sides $853 - - - -
24 24'' Sides - $1,079 - - -

30 30'' Sides - - $1,330 - -
36 36'' Sides - - - $1,465 -
42 42'' Sides - - - - $1,658

2 Shape N Triangle Lounge $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
3 Height 15 15'' High $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

18 18'' High $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Fabric Selections

Component Code Description 18'' Sides24'' Sides30'' Sides36'' Sides42'' Sides
4 Fabric Grade -COM Customers Own Material $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

fabric requirements (yards): 1.50 2.25 3.00 3.50 4.00

-G1 Grade 1 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
-G2 Grade 2 $45 $68 $90 $105 $120
-G3 Grade 3 $89 $133 $177 $207 $236
-G4 Grade 4 $132 $198 $264 $308 $352
-G5 Grade 5 $177 $266 $354 $413 $472
-G6 Grade 6 $221 $331 $441 $515 $588
-G7 Grade 7 $264 $396 $528 $616 $704
-G8 Grade 8 $309 $464 $618 $721 $824
-G9 Grade 9 $363 $545 $726 $847 $968

-G10 Grade 10 $419 $628 $837 $977 $1,116

Quick Looks

BE-LG-30S-18 BE-LG-30S-18-CA

Fabric Combination Options

Base 1 | Seat Top 2
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Part Number
Configurator

Belmont
Occasional Table, Rectangle

BE OT 1 2 3 4

Required Selections
Component Code Description 24'' Long 36'' Long 48'' Long 60'' Long 72'' Long

1 Depth 18 18'' Deep $1,249 $1,435 $1,703 $2,127 $2,263
2 Length 24 24'' Long $0 - - - -

36 36'' Long - $0 - - -
48 48'' Long - - $0 - -
60 60'' Long - - - $0 -
72 72'' Long - - - - $0

3 Shape R Rectangle $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
4 Height 15 15'' High $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

18 18'' High $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
21 21'' High $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Available Upgrades
Component Code Description 24'' Long 36'' Long 48'' Long 60'' Long 72'' Long

5 Casters -CA Casters $58 $58 $58 $88 $88
Fabric Selections

Component Code Description 24'' Long 36'' Long 48'' Long 60'' Long 72'' Long

6
Fabric 
Grade -COM Customers Own Material $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

fabric requirements (yards): 2.00 2.50 3.25 4.25 4.50

-G1 Grade 1 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
-G2 Grade 2 $60 $75 $98 $128 $135
-G3 Grade 3 $118 $148 $192 $251 $266
-G4 Grade 4 $176 $220 $286 $374 $396
-G5 Grade 5 $236 $295 $384 $502 $531
-G6 Grade 6 $294 $368 $478 $625 $662
-G7 Grade 7 $352 $440 $572 $748 $792
-G8 Grade 8 $412 $515 $670 $876 $927
-G9 Grade 9 $484 $605 $787 $1,029 $1,089

-G10 Grade 10 $558 $698 $907 $1,186 $1,256

Quick Looks

BE-LG-1848R-18 BE-LG-1848R-18-CA
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Part Number
Configurator

1 2 3

Belmont
Occasional Table, Round

BE OT
Required Selections

Component Code Description 18'' Dia 24'' Dia 30'' Dia 36'' Dia 42'' Dia
1 Size 18 18'' Diameter $1,183 - - - -

24 24'' Diameter - $1,371 - - -
30 30'' Diameter - - $1,565 - -
36 36'' Diameter - - - $1,795 -
42 42'' Diameter - - - - $2,119

2 Shape D Round $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
3 Height 15 15'' High $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

18 18'' High $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
21 21'' High $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Available Upgrades
Component Code Description 18'' Dia 24'' Dia 30'' Dia 36'' Dia 42'' Dia

4 Casters -CA Casters $73 $73 $73 $73 $73
Fabric Selections

Component Code Description 18'' Dia 24'' Dia 30'' Dia 36'' Dia 42'' Dia
5 Fabric Grade -COM Customers Own Material $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

fabric requirements (yards): 2.00 2.50 2.75 3.25 4.00

-G1 Grade 1 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
-G2 Grade 2 $60 $75 $83 $98 $120
-G3 Grade 3 $118 $148 $162 $192 $236
-G4 Grade 4 $176 $220 $242 $286 $352
-G5 Grade 5 $236 $295 $325 $384 $472
-G6 Grade 6 $294 $368 $404 $478 $588
-G7 Grade 7 $352 $440 $484 $572 $704
-G8 Grade 8 $412 $515 $567 $670 $824
-G9 Grade 9 $484 $605 $666 $787 $968

-G10 Grade 10 $558 $698 $698 $907 $1,116

Quick Looks

BE-LG-30D-18 BE-LG-30D-18-CA
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Part Number
Configurator

Belmont
Occasional Table, Square

BE OT 1 2 3

Required Selections
Component Code Description 18'' Wide 24'' Wide 30'' Wide 36'' Wide 42'' Wide

1 Size 18 18'' Wide $1,264 - - - -

24 24'' Wide - $1,452 - - -
30 30'' Wide - - $1,646 - -
36 36'' Wide - - - $1,876 -
42 42'' Wide - - - - $2,201

2 Shape S Square $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
3 Height 15 15'' High $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

18 18'' High $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
21 21'' High $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Available Upgrades
Component Code Description 18'' Wide 24'' Wide 30'' Wide 36'' Wide 42'' Wide

4 Casters -CA Casters $58 $58 $58 $58 $58
Fabric Selections

Component Code Description 18'' Wide 24'' Wide 30'' Wide 36'' Wide 42'' Wide
5 Fabric Grade -COM Customers Own Material $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

fabric requirements (yards): 2.25 2.75 3.00 3.50 4.25

-G1 Grade 1 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
-G2 Grade 2 $68 $83 $90 $105 $128
-G3 Grade 3 $133 $162 $177 $207 $251
-G4 Grade 4 $198 $242 $264 $308 $374
-G5 Grade 5 $266 $325 $354 $413 $502
-G6 Grade 6 $331 $404 $441 $515 $625
-G7 Grade 7 $396 $484 $528 $616 $748
-G8 Grade 8 $464 $567 $618 $721 $876
-G9 Grade 9 $545 $666 $726 $847 $1,029

-G10 Grade 10 $628 $767 $837 $977 $1,186

Quick Looks

BE-LG-30S-18 BE-LG-30S-18-CA
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Part Number
Configurator

Belmont
Shared Table, Rectangle

BE ST 1 2 3 4

Required Selections
Component Code Description 60'' Long 72'' Long

1 Depth 48 48'' Deep $2,129 $2,494

2 Length 60 60'' Long $0 -
72 72'' Long - $0

3 Shape R Rectangle $0 $0
4 Height 26 26'' High $0 $0

29 29'' High $0 $0
Available Upgrades

Component Code Description 60'' Long 72'' Long
5 Power/Data -PD Power/Data Cutout $53 $53

Fabric Selections
Component Code Description 60'' Long 72'' Long

6
Fabric 
Grade -COM Customers Own Material $0 $0

fabric requirements (yards): 3.50 4.50

-G1 Grade 1 $0 $0
-G2 Grade 2 $105 $135
-G3 Grade 3 $207 $266
-G4 Grade 4 $308 $396
-G5 Grade 5 $413 $531
-G6 Grade 6 $515 $662
-G7 Grade 7 $616 $792
-G8 Grade 8 $721 $927
-G9 Grade 9 $847 $1,089

-G10 Grade 10 $977 $1,256

Quick Looks

BE-ST-4860R-29 BE-ST-4860R-29-PD

Popular Accessories

LA-MOH4-220-C120 LA-MOH-400-C120 NOD2-110-C120 NOD2-200-C120
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Part Number
Configurator

1 2 3

Belmont
Shared Table, Round

BE ST
Required Selections

Component Code Description 48'' Dia 60'' Dia
1 Size 48 48'' Diameter $1,677 -

60 60'' Diameter - $2,290
2 Shape D Round $0 $0
3 Height 26 26'' High $0 $0

29 29'' High $0 $0
Available Upgrades

Component Code Description 48'' Dia 60'' Dia
4 Power/Data -PD Power/Data Cutout $53 $53

Fabric Selections
Component Code Description 48'' Dia 60'' Dia

5 Fabric Grade -COM Customers Own Material $0 $0
fabric requirements (yards): 3.00 3.50

-G1 Grade 1 $0 $0
-G2 Grade 2 $90 $105
-G3 Grade 3 $177 $207
-G4 Grade 4 $264 $308
-G5 Grade 5 $354 $413
-G6 Grade 6 $441 $515
-G7 Grade 7 $528 $616
-G8 Grade 8 $618 $721
-G9 Grade 9 $726 $847

-G10 Grade 10 $837 $977
-PL Plastic Laminate $395 $462

Quick Looks

BE-ST-48D-29 BE-ST-48D-29-PD

Popular Accessories

LA-MOH4-220-C120 LA-MOH-400-C120 NOD2-110-C120 NOD2-200-C120
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Part Number
Configurator

Belmont
Shared Table, Square

BE ST 1 2 3

Required Selections
Component Code Description 48'' Wide 60'' Wide

1 Size 48 48'' Wide $1,889 -
60 60'' Wide - $2,532

2 Shape S Square $0 $0
3 Height 26 26'' High $0 $0

29 29'' High $0 $0
Available Upgrades

Component Code Description 48'' Wide 60'' Wide
4 Power/Data -PD Power/Data Cutout $53 $53

Fabric Selections
Component Code Description 48'' Wide 60'' Wide

5 Fabric Grade -COM Customers Own Material $0 $0
fabric requirements (yards): 3.25 3.75

-G1 Grade 1 $0 $0
-G2 Grade 2 $98 $113
-G3 Grade 3 $192 $221
-G4 Grade 4 $286 $330
-G5 Grade 5 $384 $443
-G6 Grade 6 $478 $551
-G7 Grade 7 $572 $660
-G8 Grade 8 $670 $773
-G9 Grade 9 $787 $908

-G10 Grade 10 $907 $1,046

Quick Looks

BE-ST-48S-29 BE-ST-48S-29-PD

Popular Accessories

LA-MOH4-220-C120 LA-MOH-400-C120 NOD2-110-C120 NOD2-200-C120
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Belmont

BE-001
77

 1
/2

"

77 1/2"

Model Number Qty List Extension

BE-ST-48D-29-G1 1 $1,677 $1,677

BE-LG-1824C-18-CA-G1 4 $1,421 $5,685

Total List $7,362

BE-002

72"

75
"

Model Number Qty List Extension

BE-ST-48D-29-G1 1 $1,677 $1,677

BE-LG-18D-18-G1 5 $985 $4,927

Total List $6,604

Typicals
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Belmont
Typicals

BE-003

84"

72
"

Model Number Qty List Extension

BE-ST-4860R-29-G1 1 $2,129 $2,129

BE-LG-1848R-18-CA-G1 2 $1,585 $3,171

BE-LG-18P-18-CA-G1 2 $1,302 $2,604

Total List $7,904

BE-004

60"

60
"

Model Number Qty List Extension

BE-LG-30P-18-CA-G1 4 $1,566 $6,265

Total List $6,265

BE-005

83"

73
"

Model Number Qty List Extension

BE-LG-30N-18-G1 6 $1,330 $7,981

Total List $7,981




